
College: All Year: 2017

Program: Bachelor of Software Engineering Semester: 3rd (Spring)

Exam Roll 

No.

Engineering 

Mathematics III

Software 

Engineering 

Fundamentals

Data Structure 

and Algorithms

Probability and 

Queuing Theory

Programming in 

Java

Microprocessor 

and Assembly 

Language 

Programming

10180023 F

12180003 F

12180008 Abs Abs

12180011 Abs

12180017 F A A- B

12180027 C

12180032 Abs

12180037 F

12180039 F F

12180042 F

13180005 Abs C-

13180007 F

13180014 B+

13180015 F C+ C+

13180016 Abs

13180018 Abs

13180020 C

13180028 C-

13180031 C

13180032 B+ F

13180039 F

13180041 F

13180042 F Abs

13180051 F Abs C-

13180056 Abs

14180001 F

14180003 F

14180007 F

14180008 Abs F

14180010 Abs

14180011 F F
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College: All Year: 2017

Program: Bachelor of Software Engineering Semester: 3rd (Spring)

Exam Roll 

No.

Engineering 

Mathematics III

Software 

Engineering 

Fundamentals

Data Structure 

and Algorithms

Probability and 

Queuing Theory

Programming in 

Java

Microprocessor 

and Assembly 

Language 

Programming

14180040 F F

14180042 B-

14180044 C

14180045 F

14180047 F

15180001 F

15180005 F

15180008 F F

15180009 Abs

15180015 C B-

15180017 Abs

15180018 Abs

15180019 F

15180020 F

15180021 F

15180024 F

15180027 Expelled F

15180029 F

15180030 F

15180033 B-

15180034 A-

15180040 C F

15180044 F

15180052 C

15180053 F

15180055 F

15180067 F

15180068 F B+

15180069 Abs

15180071 F

15180079 F
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College: All Year: 2017

Program: Bachelor of Software Engineering Semester: 3rd (Spring)

Exam Roll 

No.

Engineering 

Mathematics III

Software 

Engineering 

Fundamentals

Data Structure 

and Algorithms

Probability and 

Queuing Theory

Programming in 

Java

Microprocessor 

and Assembly 

Language 

Programming

15180080 F

15180081 A

15180082 C

15180083 F

15180084 F

15180089 B+

15180090 C

15180091 C+ B-

15180093 F

16180005 F

16180007 Abs F

16180008 F F

16180011 F

16180017 Abs

16180019 B- F Abs

16180020

16180021 F F D+

16180023 Abs

16180024 F

16180025 F

16180027 Abs F C-

16180028 A

16180032 F

16180033 Abs F

16180034 Abs

16180035 F

16180037 C+ C

16180040 C- F

16180043 Abs

16180044 F

16180051 C+ F
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College: All Year: 2017

Program: Bachelor of Software Engineering Semester: 3rd (Spring)

Exam Roll 

No.

Engineering 

Mathematics III

Software 

Engineering 

Fundamentals

Data Structure 

and Algorithms

Probability and 

Queuing Theory

Programming in 

Java

Microprocessor 

and Assembly 

Language 

Programming

16180052 F F

16180053 F F

16180055 F F C-

16180056 F

16180057 B+ F C+

16180058 C C-

16180060 Abs Abs

16180061 F

16180063 C Expelled

16180065 F F F

16180066 C C

16180069 F

16180072 F

16180073 B- C-

16180076 Abs F

16180077 F

16180078 Abs

16180080 Abs

16180081 Abs F

16180082 F C+

16180084 F F

16180086 B+

16180087 A A-

16180088 F

16180089 Abs F

16180090 A Abs

16180093 F

16180095 F

16180096 C+

16180098 Abs Abs

16180100 C B
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College: All Year: 2017

Program: Bachelor of Software Engineering Semester: 3rd (Spring)

Exam Roll 

No.

Engineering 

Mathematics III

Software 

Engineering 

Fundamentals

Data Structure 

and Algorithms

Probability and 

Queuing Theory

Programming in 

Java

Microprocessor 

and Assembly 

Language 

Programming

16180102 B-

16180103 B- Abs

16180105 B

16180106 B+

16180107 F Abs B-

16180108 C

16180110 B+ Abs C+

16180112 F

16180114 C

16180116 C-

16180117 C F

16180118 F F

16180119 F C

16180120 A C+

16180121 C+

16180123 A- Abs

16180124 F F

16180125 C

16180126 B+ C+

16180129 F

16180131 B

16180132 F

16180134 F C
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